
Commercial Vehicles and Services

Continental Door Lock Actuators are the 
genuine OEM part. They are identical in fit, form, 
and function and provide the exact quality of 
OE components supplied to auto manufacturers 
worldwide. Our control elements provide 
reliability at the touch of a button. 

These actuators are controlled by the central 
locking system and/or the remote control. Each 
actuator’s motor operates a lifter that activates 
and deactivates the lock. Additionally, the 
lifter may be retained by a latch mechanism 
and used specifically for anti-theft protection. 
When power locks stop functioning, it’s usually 
because the door lock actuator has failed. We 

have the OE-quality replacement parts you and 
your customers need. Continental Door Lock 
Actuators provide trouble-free installation and 
work the first time every time. They’re built in 
ISO certified facilities to the same specifications 
and quality standards as the OE door lock 
actuators we supply to automakers around the 
world. It’s the quality, coverage, and reliability 
your shop and customers demand. Continental 
is one of the largest original equipment 
manufacturers in the world. 

Don’t question the part you are installing, 
choose Continental OEM parts every time.

OEM Door Lock Actuator

Identical in fit, form and function.

Continental Automotive Systems 

Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l  salessupport-us@continental.com l www.continentalaftermarket.com

 › Original equipment manufacturer 
 › Exact fit for simplified installation and no comebacks
 › Durable construction for long service life
 › Actuators for fuel doors, trunk lids, and life gates also available

 › Built in ISO certified facilities 

AC10024AC10017

©
 2

0
2

0



AC10019

AC10023

AC10031

AC10027

AC10034

67 118 353 011, 67 11 1 393 999

1J0 810 773 D, 1J0 810 773 B

901-869-01-20, 5103756AA

001-800-35-75, 5133510AA

67 11 6 987 632, 67 11 6 930 764

67 11 8 352 165

203 820 19 97

001-800-24-75, 5133998AA

67 11 8 368 196

67 118 353 012, 67 11 1 387 726

67 11 8 368 196

67 11 6 987 627, 67 11 8 353 001, 67 11 1 387 610

AC10020

AC10024

AC10032

AC10017

AC10021

AC10026

AC10033

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

Door Lock Actuator

99-92 BMW 3 Series

09-99 Volkswagen Jetta & Toureg

06-03 Dodge/Mercedes-Benz Sprinter

06-03 Dodge/Mercedes-Benz Sprinter

07-06 BMW 330i

Continental
Part Number 

DescriptionOEM Part Number Applications

OEM Door Lock Actuators Application Coverage

02-97 BMW 5 Series

08-01 Mercedes CLK 

06-03 Dodge/Mercedes-Benz Sprinter

02-00 BMW Z8

95-92 BMW 3 Series

03-97 BMW 5-Series 

99-95 BMW M3

Continental Automotive Systems 

Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l  salessupport-us@continental.com l www.continentalaftermarket.com©
 2

0
2

0


