





OEM Door Lock Actuator

Identical in fit, form and function.

- › Original equipment manufacturer
- > Exact fit for simplified installation and no comebacks
- > Durable construction for long service life
- › Actuators for fuel doors, trunk lids, and life gates also available
- > Built in ISO certified facilities

Continental Door Lock Actuators are the genuine OEM part. They are identical in fit, form, and function and provide the exact quality of OE components supplied to auto manufacturers worldwide. Our control elements provide reliability at the touch of a button.

These actuators are controlled by the central locking system and/or the remote control. Each actuator's motor operates a lifter that activates and deactivates the lock. Additionally, the lifter may be retained by a latch mechanism and used specifically for anti-theft protection. When power locks stop functioning, it's usually because the door lock actuator has failed. We

have the OE-quality replacement parts you and your customers need. Continental Door Lock Actuators provide trouble-free installation and work the first time every time. They're built in ISO certified facilities to the same specifications and quality standards as the OE door lock actuators we supply to automakers around the world. It's the quality, coverage, and reliability your shop and customers demand. Continental is one of the largest original equipment manufacturers in the world.

Don't question the part you are installing, choose Continental OEM parts every time.

OEM Door Lock Actuators Application Coverage

Continental Part Number	OEM Part Number	Description	Applications
AC10017	67 11 8 368 196	Door Lock Actuator	02-00 BMW Z8
AC10019	67 118 353 011, 67 11 1 393 999	Door Lock Actuator	99-92 BMW 3 Series
AC10020	67 11 8 352 165	Door Lock Actuator	02-97 BMW 5 Series
AC10021	67 118 353 012, 67 11 1 387 726	Door Lock Actuator	95-92 BMW 3 Series
AC10023	1J0 810 773 D, 1J0 810 773 B	Door Lock Actuator	09-99 Volkswagen Jetta & Toureg
AC10024	203 820 19 97	Door Lock Actuator	08-01 Mercedes CLK
AC10026	67 11 8 368 196	Door Lock Actuator	03-97 BMW 5-Series
AC10027	001-800-35-75, 5133510AA	Door Lock Actuator	06-03 Dodge/Mercedes-Benz Sprinter
AC10031	901-869-01-20, 5103756AA	Door Lock Actuator	06-03 Dodge/Mercedes-Benz Sprinter
AC10032	001-800-24-75, 5133998AA	Door Lock Actuator	06-03 Dodge/Mercedes-Benz Sprinter
AC10033	67 11 6 987 627, 67 11 8 353 001, 67 11 1 387 610	Door Lock Actuator	99-95 BMW M3
AC10034	67 11 6 987 632, 67 11 6 930 764	Door Lock Actuator	07-06 BMW 330i